AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1098

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE PEIFER

Printer's No. 1292

1	Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by inserting after "profits"
2	resulting in a tax liability of \$200 or more
3	Amend Bill, page 3, lines 27 through 30, by striking out
4	"This subparagraph shall not apply to net" in line 27, all of
5	lines 28 and 29 and "\$200," in line 30 and inserting
6 7	For declarations of estimated taxes on net profits resulting in a tax liability that is less than \$200,
8	Amend Bill, page 4, lines 2 and 3, by striking out "that
9	state zero taxes on estimated net profits"
10	Amend Bill, page 4, line 5, by striking out "equal to or more
11	than \$200" and inserting
12	resulting in a tax liability of \$200 or more
13	Amend Bill, page 4, line 17, by striking out "equal to or
14	more than \$200" and inserting

resulting in a tax liability of \$200 or more

15